Lorraine vs. Helfrich (at Lorraine)

6/25/2013

Total Points Lorraine 799

Total Points Helfrich 355

List of Lorraine Points*

| Meet Date | Stroke | Class | Swimmer | Swimmer Meet | Place| Time |
6/25/2013|Backstroke 11-12 Female K. Williams 1st 50.59
6/25/2013 Backstroke 11-12 Female A. Morphew 2nd |51.19
6/25/2013|Backstroke 11-12 Male N. Brughard 3rd 57.78
6/25/2013 Backstroke 11-12 Female K. Davis 3rd 529
6/25/2013|Backstroke 11-12 Male B. Duggans 4th  1.13.53
6/25/2013 Backstroke 13-14 Female M. Jesop 1st  |43.12
6/25/2013|Backstroke 13-14 Female T. Buedel 2nd 53.44
6/25/2013 Backstroke 31-41 Female J. Albright 1st 1.48
6/25/2013|Backstroke 42-54 Female A. Buse 1st 1.31.03
6/25/2013 Backstroke 42-54 Female A. Wilkerson 2nd  2.09.94
6/25/2013|Backstroke 55-64 Female R. Harvey 1st 2.29.72
6/25/2013 Backstroke 6 & Under Male P. Hulsey 1st  1.15.28
6/25/2013|Backstroke 6 & Under Female L. Barron 1st 35.63
6/25/2013 Backstroke 6 & under |Female M. Lea 2nd |59.16
6/25/2013|Backstroke 7-8 Female R. Williams 1st 30.1
6/25/2013 Backstroke 7-8 Male C. Young 1st 28.16
6/25/2013|Backstroke 7-8 Female A. Adiki 2nd 35.78
6/25/2013 Backstroke 7-8 Male G. Hildenbrand 3rd 36.13
6/25/2013|Backstroke 7-8 Male C. Smith 4th  38.25
6/25/2013 Backstroke 9-10 Female N. Wilkerson 2nd  25.43
6/25/2013|Backstroke 9-10 Male J. McMurray 2nd 25.5
6/25/2013 Backstroke 9-10 Female C. Armstrong 3rd 25.84
6/25/2013|Backstroke 9-10 Female K. Reising 4th  27.3
6/25/2013 Backstroke 9-10 Male G. Farber 5th  38.97
6/25/2013|Breaststroke Female T. Adams 3rd  2.24.63
6/25/2013 Breaststroke 11-12 Female M. Keller 1st  |46.62
6/25/2013|Breaststroke 11-12 Male E. Smith 1st 1.01.28
6/25/2013 Breaststroke 11-12 Female K. Bowen 2nd 48.0
6/25/2013|Breaststroke 11-12 Female P. Roache 4th 1 55.38
6/25/2013 Breaststroke 13-14 Female M. Hall 1st  |43.57
6/25/2013|Breaststroke 13-14 Female M. Jesop 2nd 47.9
6/25/2013 Breaststroke 13-14 Female H. Jacobi 3rd 48.19
6/25/2013|Breaststroke 15-18 Female P. Rogers 1st 1.46.3
6/25/2013 Breaststroke 15-18 Male D. Mounts 1st 1.27.84
6/25/2013|Breaststroke 15-18 Male B. Buse 2nd 2.09.19
6/25/2013 Breaststroke 19-30 Male P. Hawa 1st 1.22.43
6/25/2013|Breaststroke 19-30 Female A. Moers 1st 1.40.53
6/25/2013 Breaststroke 31-41 Female S. Wolf 1st 1.32.5
6/25/2013|Breaststroke 31-41 Female A. Jackson 2nd 1.37.13
6/25/2013 Breaststroke 42-54 Male A. Reising 1st 1.29.59

Page 1of4



| Meet Date | Stroke
6/25/2013 Breaststroke
6/25/2013 Breaststroke
6/25/2013|Breaststroke
6/25/2013 Breaststroke
6/25/2013|Breaststroke
6/25/2013 Breaststroke
6/25/2013|Breaststroke
6/25/2013 Breaststroke
6/25/2013|Breaststroke
6/25/2013 Breaststroke
6/25/2013|Breaststroke
6/25/2013 Breaststroke
6/25/2013|Breaststroke
6/25/2013 Breaststroke
6/25/2013|Breaststroke
6/25/2013 Breaststroke
6/25/2013|Breaststroke
6/25/2013 Breaststroke
6/25/2013|Breaststroke
6/25/2013 Breaststroke
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Freestyle
6/25/2013 Fly
6/25/2013 Fly
6/25/2013 Fly
6/25/2013 Fly

| Class
42-54
42-54
42-54
42-54
55-64

6 & Under
6 & Under
6 & Under
6 & Under
6 & Under
7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

9-10

9-10

9-10

9-10
13-14
13-14
13-14
15-18
15-18
19-30
19-30
31-41
31-41
31-41

6 & Under
6 & Under
6 & Under
6 & Under
6 & Under
6 & under
7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

| Swimmer | Swimmer Meet
Female K. Roache
Male R. Moers
Female J. Fredrich
Female L. Mounts
Female K. Madden
Female L. Barron
Male T. Hall
Female M. Wittmer
Male O. Hall

Male P. Hulsey
Female P. Brooks
Male A. Boyle
Female E. Wittmer
Male B. Coomes
Female A. Perry
Male J. Roppel-Wolf
Male H. Roache
Female A. Moore
Male K. Roberts
Female M. Roppel-Wolf
Female S. Young
Male T. Mattingly
Female M. Hall
Female P. Rogers
Male B. Buse
Male P. Hawa
Female A. Moers
Female J. Albright
Female M. Persinger
Female K. McMurray
Female H. Strouse
Male O. Hall

Male T. Hall
Female M. Wittmer
Male Q. Merkel
Female A. Fredrich
Male J. Brackett
Female A. Zeller
Female C. Fredrich
Male L. Reising
Male W. Hirsch
Female A. Powers
Female T. Cravens
Male E. Smith
Female M. Ramsey
Female I. Moore
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1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
1st
4th
4th
5th
5th
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

1.43.82
1.52.5
1.44.5
1.52.25
1.59.03
38.6
47.32
45.37
53.91
1.45.25
27.79
31.81
36..37
53.25
51.03
1.14.34
26.56
28.6
30.6
30.81
32.81
35.22
37.03
1.43.08
1.21.5
1.15
1.23.28
1.35.93
1.38.44
1.39.84
40.16
51.69
58.53
52.5
59.0
51.69
23.56
33.25
36.15
39.78
49.8
39.7
39.84
1.06.71
44.7
47.41



| Meet Date | Stroke
6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly

6/25/2013 Fly
6/25/2013/IM
6/25/2013/IM
6/25/2013/IM
6/25/2013/IM
6/25/2013/IM
6/25/2013/IM
6/25/2013/IM
6/25/2013/IM
6/25/2013/IM
6/25/2013/IM
6/25/2013/IM
6/25/2013/IM
6/25/2013/IM
6/25/2013/IM
6/25/2013/IM

6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay

| Class
11-12
13-14
13-14
13-14
42-54
42-54
55-64

6 & Under
6 & Under
6 & Under
65 & Over
7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

7-8

9-10

9-10

9-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-14
15-18
42-54
42-54
55-64
55-64

6 & Under
65 & Over
7-8

7-8

7-8

9-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
42-54
42-54
42-54
42-54

| Swimmer | Swimmer Meet
Male N. Brughard
Female S. Young
Male T. Mattingly
Female T. Buedel
Female L. Ewers
Female M. Lensing
Female B. Nimnicht
Male Q. Merkel
Female H. Strouse
Female H. Wilkerson
Male P. Gibbs
Male J. Eddington
Female J. Merkel
Male B. Morphew jr
Female E. Mattingly
Male O. Tenbarge
Male G. Hall
Male K. Roberts
Female C. Armstrong
Female A. Lensing
Female K. Bowen
Female K. Williams
Female H. Jacobi
Male D. Mounts
Female A. Buse
Female K. Roache
Female K. Madden
Female B. Nimnicht
Female H. Wilkerson
Male P. Gibbs
Male C. Young
Female L. Bordfeld
Female S. Perry
Male G. Spradlin
Male N. Brughard
11-12 swimmer
Female A. Morphew
Female T. Powers
13-14 swimmer
13-14 swimmer
13-14 swimmer
13-14 swimmer
Female A. Wilkerson
Female J. Fredrich
Female M. Lensing
Female K. Roache
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3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
3rd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1.08.96
37.93
39.01
58.05
1.46.88
2.32.03
1.59.81
1.00.18
44.6
1.07.47
1.41.19
28.0
28.18
44.35
31.7
49.09
24.47
24.56
34.9
1.38.6
1.42.5
1.55.94
3.51.81
3.32.44
3.22.12
3.45.35
3.42.66
3.54
1.07.09
3.32.47
2.16.78
2.32.56
3.05.4
1.41.84
1.16.34
1.16.34
1.16.34
1.16.34
2.32.06
2.32.06
2.32.06
2.32.06
2.44.19
2.44.19
2.44.19
2.44.19



| Meet Datel Stroke | Class | Swimmer| Swimmer Meet | Place| Time |

6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay | 55-64 Male M. Browning 1st  |3.35.07
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay | 55-64 Female K. Madden 1st  3.35.07
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay | 55-64 Female B. Nimnicht 1st 3.35.07
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay | 55-64 Female R. Harvey 1st  3.35.07
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay 6 & Under Female H. Strouse 1st 3.36.9

6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay 6 & under 6 & Under swimmer 1st 3.36.9

6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay 6 & under 6 & Under swimmer | 1st 3.36.9

6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay 6 & under 6 & Under swimmer 1st 3.36.9

6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay | 7-8 Male O. Tenbarge st  2.11.41
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay | 7-8 P. Brooks st 2.11.41
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay | 7-8 7-8 swimmer 1st 2.11.41
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay | 7-8 7-8 swimmer st  2.11.41
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay 9-10 9-10 swimmer 2nd 1.35.47
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay 9-10 9-10 swimmer 2nd 1 1.35.47
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay 9-10 Male H. Roache 2nd 1.35.47
6/25/2013 Freestyle Relay 9-10 9-10 swimmer 2nd 1.35.47
6/25/2013 Medley Relay 11-12 Female K. Davis 1st 1.20.79
6/25/2013 Medley Relay 11-12 11-12 swimmer 2nd 1.20.79
6/25/2013 Medley Relay 11-12 11-12 swimmer 2nd 1.20.79
6/25/2013 Medley Relay 11-12 11-12 swimmer 2nd 1.59.51
6/25/2013 Medley Relay 11-12 Female K. Bowen 2nd 1.20.79
6/25/2013 Medley Relay 42-54 A. Reising 1st  2.44.19
6/25/2013 Medley Relay 42-54 Female L. Ewers 1st 2.44.19
6/25/2013 Medley Relay 42-54 L. Mounts 1st 2.44.19
6/25/2013 Medley Relay 42-54 A. Buse 1st 2.44.19
6/25/2013 Medley Relay 9-10 9-10 swimmer 1st 1 2.08.78
6/25/2013 Medley Relay 9-10 Male G. Spradlin 1st 1 2.08.78
6/25/2013 Medley Relay 9-10 9-10 swimmer 1st 1 2.08.78
6/25/2013 Medley Relay 9-10 9-10 swimmer 1st 2.08.78
6/25/2013 Medley Relay 9-10 Female N. Wilkerson 2nd  |1.59.51
6/25/2013 Medley Relay 9-10 Female C. Armstrong 2nd  |1.59.51
6/25/2013 Medley Relay 9-10 Male G. Hall 2nd 1.59.51

Note: Some pages were lost so total points do not recalculate.

*List provided by Park's Dept. Times are only kept for scoring swimmers and are not
guaranteed to be accurate.

Please excuse any typing errors.
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