Lorraine vs. Helfrich (at Lorraine) 6/25/2013

Total Points Lorraine 799
Total Points Helfrich 355

List of Lorraine Points*

Meet Date	Stroke	Class	Swimmer	Swimmer Meet	Place	Time
6/25/2013	Backstroke	11-12	Female	K. Williams	1st	50.59
6/25/2013	Backstroke	11-12	Female	A. Morphew	2nd	51.19
6/25/2013	Backstroke	11-12	Male	N. Brughard	3rd	57.78
6/25/2013	Backstroke	11-12	Female	K. Davis	3rd	52.9
6/25/2013	Backstroke	11-12	Male	B. Duggans	4th	1.13.53
6/25/2013	Backstroke	13-14	Female	M. Jesop	1st	43.12
6/25/2013	Backstroke	13-14	Female	T. Buedel	2nd	53.44
6/25/2013	Backstroke	31-41	Female	J. Albright	1st	1.48
6/25/2013	Backstroke	42-54	Female	A. Buse	1st	1.31.03
6/25/2013	Backstroke	42-54	Female	A. Wilkerson	2nd	2.09.94
6/25/2013	Backstroke	55-64	Female	R. Harvey	1st	2.29.72
6/25/2013	Backstroke	6 & Under	Male	P. Hulsey	1st	1.15.28
6/25/2013	Backstroke	6 & Under	Female	L. Barron	1st	35.63
6/25/2013	Backstroke	6 & under	Female	M. Lea	2nd	59.16
6/25/2013	Backstroke	7-8	Female	R. Williams	1st	30.1
6/25/2013	Backstroke	7-8	Male	C. Young	1st	28.16
6/25/2013	Backstroke	7-8	Female	A. Adiki	2nd	35.78
6/25/2013	Backstroke	7-8	Male	G. Hildenbrand	3rd	36.13
6/25/2013	Backstroke	7-8	Male	C. Smith	4th	38.25
6/25/2013	Backstroke	9-10	Female	N. Wilkerson	2nd	25.43
6/25/2013	Backstroke	9-10	Male	J. McMurray	2nd	25.5
6/25/2013	Backstroke	9-10	Female	C. Armstrong	3rd	25.84
6/25/2013	Backstroke	9-10	Female	K. Reising	4th	27.3
6/25/2013	Backstroke	9-10	Male	G. Farber	5th	38.97
6/25/2013	Breaststroke		Female	T. Adams	3rd	2.24.63
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	11-12	Female	M. Keller	1st	46.62
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	11-12	Male	E. Smith	1st	1.01.28
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	11-12	Female	K. Bowen	2nd	48.0
	Breaststroke	11-12	Female	P. Roache	4th	55.38
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	13-14	Female	M. Hall	1st	43.57
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	13-14	Female	M. Jesop	2nd	47.9
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	13-14	Female	H. Jacobi	3rd	48.19
	Breaststroke	15-18	Female	P. Rogers	1st	1.46.3
	Breaststroke	15-18	Male	D. Mounts	1st	1.27.84
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	15-18	Male	B. Buse	2nd	2.09.19
	Breaststroke	19-30	Male	P. Hawa	1st	1.22.43
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	19-30	Female	A. Moers	1st	1.40.53
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	31-41	Female	S. Wolf	1st	1.32.5
	Breaststroke	31-41	Female	A. Jackson	2nd	1.37.13
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	42-54	Male	A. Reising	1st	1.29.59

Meet Date	Stroke	Class	Swimmer	Swimmer Meet	Place	Time
	Breaststroke	42-54	Female	K. Roache	1st	1.43.82
	Breaststroke	42-54	Male	R. Moers	2nd	1.52.5
	Breaststroke	42-54	Female	J. Fredrich	2nd	1.44.5
	Breaststroke	42-54	Female	L. Mounts	3rd	1.52.25
	Breaststroke	55-64	Female	K. Madden	1st	1.59.03
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	6 & Under	Female	L. Barron	1st	38.6
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	6 & Under	Male	T. Hall	2nd	47.32
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	6 & Under	Female	M. Wittmer	2nd	45.37
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	6 & Under	Male	O. Hall	3rd	53.91
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	6 & Under	Male	P. Hulsey	4th	1.45.25
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	7-8	Female	P. Brooks	1st	27.79
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	7-8	Male	A. Boyle	1st	31.81
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	7-8	Female	E. Wittmer	4th	3637
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	7-8	Male	B. Coomes	4th	53.25
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	7-8	Female	A. Perry	5th	51.03
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	7-8	Male	J. Roppel-Wolf	5th	1.14.34
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	9-10	Male	H. Roache	2nd	26.56
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	9-10	Female	A. Moore	3rd	28.6
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	9-10	Male	K. Roberts	3rd	30.6
6/25/2013	Breaststroke	9-10	Female	M. Roppel-Wolf	5th	30.81
6/25/2013	•	13-14	Female	S. Young	1st	32.81
6/25/2013		13-14	Male	T. Mattingly	2nd	35.22
6/25/2013	·	13-14	Female	M. Hall	2nd	37.03
6/25/2013	·	15-18	Female	P. Rogers	1st	1.43.08
6/25/2013	·	15-18	Male	B. Buse	1st	1.21.5
6/25/2013	·	19-30	Male	P. Hawa	1st	1.15
6/25/2013		19-30	Female	A. Moers	2nd	1.23.28
6/25/2013	·	31-41	Female	J. Albright	1st	1.35.93
6/25/2013	·	31-41	Female	M. Persinger	2nd	1.38.44
6/25/2013		31-41	Female	K. McMurray	3rd	1.39.84
6/25/2013	· ·	6 & Under	Female	H. Strouse	1st	40.16
6/25/2013		6 & Under	Male	O. Hall	1st	51.69
6/25/2013	·	6 & Under	Male	T. Hall	2nd	58.53
6/25/2013	•	6 & Under 6 & Under	Female Male	M. Wittmer Q. Merkel	2nd 3rd	52.5 59.0
6/25/2013	•	6 & under	Female	A. Fredrich		51.69
6/25/2013	-	7-8	Male	J. Brackett	3rd 1st	23.56
6/25/2013	· ·	7-8	Female	A. Zeller	2nd	33.25
6/25/2013		7-8	Female	C. Fredrich	3rd	36.15
6/25/2013	·	7-8	Male	L. Reising	3rd	39.78
6/25/2013	·	7-8	Male	W. Hirsch	4th	49.8
6/25/2013		7-8	Female	A. Powers	4th	39.7
6/25/2013		11-12	Female	T. Cravens	1st	39.84
6/25/2013	•	11-12	Male	E. Smith	2nd	1.06.71
6/25/2013		11-12	Female	M. Ramsey	2nd	44.7
				·		
6/25/2013		11-12	Female	I. Moore	3rd	47.41

Meet Date	Stroke	Class	Swimmer	Swimmer Meet	Place	Time
6/25/2013		11-12	Male	N. Brughard	3rd	1.08.96
6/25/2013		13-14	Female	S. Young	1st	37.93
6/25/2013	· ·	13-14	Male	T. Mattingly	1st	39.01
6/25/2013	•	13-14	Female	T. Buedel	2nd	58.05
6/25/2013		42-54	Female	L. Ewers	1st	1.46.88
6/25/2013	•	42-54	Female	M. Lensing	2nd	2.32.03
6/25/2013	-	55-64	Female	B. Nimnicht	1st	1.59.81
6/25/2013	Fly	6 & Under	Male	Q. Merkel	1st	1.00.18
6/25/2013	Fly	6 & Under	Female	H. Strouse	1st	44.6
6/25/2013	Fly	6 & Under	Female	H. Wilkerson	2nd	1.07.47
6/25/2013	Fly	65 & 0ver	Male	P. Gibbs	1st	1.41.19
6/25/2013	Fly	7-8	Male	J. Eddington	1st	28.0
6/25/2013	Fly	7-8	Female	J. Merkel	1st	28.18
6/25/2013	•	7-8	Male	B. Morphew jr	3rd	44.35
6/25/2013	•	7-8	Female	E. Mattingly	3rd	31.7
6/25/2013		7-8	Male	O. Tenbarge	4th	49.09
6/25/2013	· ·	9-10	Male	G. Hall	1st	24.47
6/25/2013	· ·	9-10	Male	K. Roberts	2nd	24.56
6/25/2013		9-10	Female	C. Armstrong	4th	34.9
6/25/2013		11-12	Female	A. Lensing	1st	1.38.6
6/25/2013		11-12	Female	K. Bowen	2nd	1.42.5
6/25/2013		11-12	Female	K. Williams	3rd	1.55.94
6/25/2013		13-14 15-18	Female Male	H. Jacobi D. Mounts	1st	3.51.81 3.32.44
6/25/2013		42-54	Female	A. Buse	1st 1st	3.22.12
6/25/2013		42-54	Female	K. Roache	2nd	3.45.35
6/25/2013		55-64	Female	K. Madden	1st	3.42.66
6/25/2013		55-64	Female	B. Nimnicht	2nd	3.54
6/25/2013		6 & Under	Female	H. Wilkerson	1st	1.07.09
6/25/2013		65 & 0ver	Male	P. Gibbs	1st	3.32.47
6/25/2013		7-8	Male	C. Young	1st	2.16.78
6/25/2013	IM	7-8	Female	L. Bordfeld	1st	2.32.56
6/25/2013	IM	7-8	Female	S. Perry	2nd	3.05.4
6/25/2013	IM	9-10	Male	G. Spradlin	1st	1.41.84
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	11-12	Male	N. Brughard	2nd	1.16.34
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	11-12		11-12 swimmer	2nd	1.16.34
	Freestyle Relay	11-12	Female	A. Morphew	2nd	1.16.34
	Freestyle Relay	11-12	Female	T. Powers	2nd	1.16.34
	Freestyle Relay	13-14		13-14 swimmer	1st	2.32.06
	Freestyle Relay	13-14		13-14 swimmer	1st	2.32.06
	Freestyle Relay	13-14		13-14 swimmer	1st	2.32.06
	Freestyle Relay	13-14		13-14 swimmer	1st	2.32.06
	Freestyle Relay	42-54	Female	A. Wilkerson	1st	2.44.19
	Freestyle Relay	42-54	Female	J. Fredrich	1st	2.44.19
	Freestyle Relay	42-54	Female	M. Lensing	1st	2.44.19
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	42-54	Female	K. Roache	1st	2.44.19

Meet Date	Stroke	Class	Swimmer	Swimmer Meet	Place	Time
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	55-64	Male	M. Browning	1st	3.35.07
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	55-64	Female	K. Madden	1st	3.35.07
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	55-64	Female	B. Nimnicht	1st	3.35.07
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	55-64	Female	R. Harvey	1st	3.35.07
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	6 & Under	Female	H. Strouse	1st	3.36.9
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	6 & under		6 & Under swimmer	1st	3.36.9
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	6 & under		6 & Under swimmer	1st	3.36.9
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	6 & under		6 & Under swimmer	1st	3.36.9
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	7-8	Male	O. Tenbarge	1st	2.11.41
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	7-8		P. Brooks	1st	2.11.41
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	7-8		7-8 swimmer	1st	2.11.41
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	7-8		7-8 swimmer	1st	2.11.41
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	9-10		9-10 swimmer	2nd	1.35.47
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	9-10		9-10 swimmer	2nd	1.35.47
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	9-10	Male	H. Roache	2nd	1.35.47
6/25/2013	Freestyle Relay	9-10		9-10 swimmer	2nd	1.35.47
6/25/2013	Medley Relay	11-12	Female	K. Davis	1st	1.20.79
6/25/2013	Medley Relay	11-12		11-12 swimmer	2nd	1.20.79
6/25/2013	Medley Relay	11-12		11-12 swimmer	2nd	1.20.79
6/25/2013	Medley Relay	11-12		11-12 swimmer	2nd	1.59.51
6/25/2013	Medley Relay	11-12	Female	K. Bowen	2nd	1.20.79
6/25/2013	Medley Relay	42-54		A. Reising	1st	2.44.19
6/25/2013	Medley Relay	42-54	Female	L. Ewers	1st	2.44.19
6/25/2013	Medley Relay	42-54		L. Mounts	1st	2.44.19
6/25/2013	Medley Relay	42-54		A. Buse	1st	2.44.19
6/25/2013	Medley Relay	9-10		9-10 swimmer	1st	2.08.78
6/25/2013	Medley Relay	9-10	Male	G. Spradlin	1st	2.08.78
6/25/2013	Medley Relay	9-10		9-10 swimmer	1st	2.08.78
6/25/2013	Medley Relay	9-10		9-10 swimmer	1st	2.08.78
6/25/2013	Medley Relay	9-10	Female	N. Wilkerson	2nd	1.59.51
6/25/2013	Medley Relay	9-10	Female	C. Armstrong	2nd	1.59.51
6/25/2013	Medley Relay	9-10	Male	G. Hall	2nd	1.59.51

Note: Some pages were lost so total points do not recalculate.

Please excuse any typing errors.

^{*}List provided by Park's Dept. Times are only kept for scoring swimmers and are not guaranteed to be accurate.